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TR h7 45 FRK— Yt —
12 B AR B R

gitiNo. 41  ZF 4x100m A RFL—1UL— RE

RERK 4:03. 64 B# B EAR FE. BF KE. B BK EEER (2022)
HER & 3:59.97 BH EiE. /DIE EM. MTIHEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
=R ST 4:10.00 #EO EH. 0K KB @& BH. AN BE EEE (2023)
SR 4:11.92 BE-EZ%H-B&- AWl P H (2022)
IHiZZ D 8% 4:26.16
IV hY—HIR 5:52.19
B #8/K F—L% 2 RT.) 8% R4A
50m 100m Bs
1 1/4 #MFEHHE R 4:19.94 irgeze 16/16
25 #%E =3 (0.54) 31.50  1:05.82  1:05.82
5H [BiE B3 (+0.45) 33.48  1:13.23  2:19.05
BR EE =2 (+0.34) 29.51  1:02.41  3:21.46
wi EAF =3 (+0.48) 27.66 58.48  4:19.94
2 1/5 EEZE =R 4:29.93 jrggze 14/14
EE =B =1 (0.55) 31.70  1:06.27  1:06.27
BIUVEY =3 (+0.33) 36.44  1:18.22  2:24.49
B FimE B3 (+0.45) 30.41  1:06.49  3:30.98
RE #H=x =3 (+0.26) 28.37 58.95  4:29.93
3 1/3 ZEEHR =5 4:33.29 imze 12/12
ZH TE &3 (0.70) 33.36  1:08.80  1:08.80
M KE B2 (+0.40) 36.23  1:17.44  2:26.24
® HE =3 (+0.62) 30.57 1:05.33  3:31.57
NHE $F =3 (+0.40) 28.92  1:01.72  4:33.29
4 12 E%4 &K =15 4:34.18 &gz 10/10
INFR B =3  (0.66) 32.44  1:06.64  1:06.64
ENEEXR =2  (+0.36) 36.13  1:19.38  2:26.02
BIE E =3 (+0.30) 29.95  1:05.71  3:31.73
& 3LKb a1 (- ) 29.14  1:02.45  4:34.18
5 1/6 EEJIXH = 4:34.98 saEze 8/8
BEHF EE =3  (0.68) 33.90  1:11.08  1:11.08
£A &% =1 (+0.26) 35.62 1:18.39  2:29.47
ki 8Z =2 (+0.41) 29.64 1:03.65 3:33.12
KIFE FEBR a1 (0.21) 29.18  1:01.86  4:34.98
6 1/1 BIE= =g 53 4:41.89 gz 6/6
FIER  fEtH &1 (0.60) 33.48  1:09.62  1:09.62
Rkt b =1 (+0.35) 37.65  1:19.77  2:29.39
RE OBE &1 (+0.59) 32.09  1:11.54  3:40.93
=l i =1 (+0.28) 28.88  1:00.96  4:41.89
7 1/8 B & =154 4:42.65 iFzE 4/4
fE KE =2 (0.64) 34.51  1:12.62  1:12.62
A EE &2  (+0.39) 37.55  1:19.43  2:32.05
By T =1 (+0.36) 31.64  1:09.18  3:41.23
=R EBER =3 (+0.31) 29.93  1:01.42  4:42.65
8 1/1 4t 78 E =15 4:47.60 yrEsze 2/2
KH ¥ =1 (0.71) 38.91  1:22.13  1:22.13
HH R# =3  (+0.68) 34.68  1:13.13  2:35.26
FEHMNY =2 (+0.46) 31.01  1:06.75  3:42.01
KERED =3 (+0.64) 31.38  1:05.59  4:47.60
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